

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14781-
14782/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2012 in CRP No.157/2007
dated 23/04/2012 in CRP No.157/2007,RP No.261/2012 of The HIGH
COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

PRADEEP SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJIV GARG

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

The time to deposit the arrears is extended by two
months from today.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master